8” (200 mm)
66
500
0
20
1000 1500 2000 2500Q=l/min
H=m
40

factor Size
of
cable
Length
of
cableF nN
I
N
I
A
M
A
V hp kW N min-1 A A Nm η
N cos ø mm2 m
WATER FILLED SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS for 6” boreholes
6TA55 M6TA55/2 400 3 5,5 4 8000 2900 10,6 55 34 81 0,7 4 x 4 3
6TA75 M6TA75/2 400 3 7,5 5,5 8000 2840 12,8 55 34 81 0,77 4 x 4 3
6TA10 M6TA10/2 400 3 10 7,5 8000 2830 17 73 51 80 0,79 4 x 4 3
6TA125 M6TA125/2 400 3 12,5 9,2 8000 2830 21,5 90 69 80 0,78 4 x 4 3
6TA15 M6TA15/2 400 3 15 11 8000 2850 24,8 110 80 81 0,79 4 x 4 3
6TAH15 M6TA15H/2 400 3 15 11 18000 2850 24,8 110 80 81 0,79 4 x 4 3
6TA20 M6TA20/2 400 3 20 15 18000 2880 30,7 140 63 85 0,8 4 x 4 3
6TA25 M6TA25/2 400 3 25 18,5 18000 2870 39,6 160 74 85 0,8 4 x 6 3
6TA30 M6TA30/2 400 3 30 22 18000 2900 46 180 97 86 0,8 4 x 6 3
6TA35 M6TA35/2 400 3 35 26 18000 2910 55,5 270 130 88 0,76 4 x 6 3
6TA40 M6TA40/2 400 3 40 30 18000 2900 62 270 130 87 0,8 4 x 6 3
6TA50 M6TA50/2 400 3 50 37 18000 2900 81,8 360 155 87 0,8 4 x 6 3
72
  B
  C
  A